
4-H LEADERS - 2018 

 

BLUE RIBBON 
Barb Waechter 7272 W St Rd 46 Greensburg 812-593-4241 brw@deltafaucet.com 

Gary Nobbe 3499 E CR 300 N Greensburg 812-663-8994 nathanielnobbe@yahoo.com 

Nathan Nobbe 3499 E CR 300 N Greensburg 812-663-8994 nathaniel_nobbe@hotmail.com 

     

COUNTRY GIRLS & GUYS 
Carole Geis 6201 E Base Rd Greensburg 812-593-6360 cgeis66@gmail.com 

Teresa Geis 10588 S 725 E Rushville 46173 765-932-3116 ntgeis3116@yahoo.com 

Wendy Burford 4102 E CR 640 N Greensburg 812-593-8237 wburford@gmail.com 

     

D.C. TRAILBLAZERS 
Nyree Wesseler 5729 N CR 350 W Greensburg 812-663-5162 nyree.collette@gmail.com 

     

DECATUR CO EQUINE ENTHUSIASTS 
Deb Richards 868 S CR 60 SW Greensburg 812-663-3310  

Katie Shrader 413 ½ N Ireland Greensburg 812-593-5954 katierichards78@hotmail.com 

     

FOURTH DIMENSIONS 
Sheryl & Dyar 

Soendlin 

119 Barachel Ln Greensburg 812-663-9414 sheryl.co.pax@hotmail.com 

     

FUTURE BUILDERS 
Lora Williams 5718 W St Rd 46 Greensburg 812-663-8373 lora@williamslawoffice.com 

Natalie Acra 768 S CR 150 W Greensburg 812-663-9898 n.acra@live.com 

Scott Johnson 3701 N Old US 

Hwy 421 

Greensburg 812-662-7578 swjohnson331@gmail.com 

     

GRIT R’ DONE  
Samantha Bright 7405 N CR 500 E North Vernon 

47265 

812-593-3137 brightajsam@aol.com 

Traci Kroger 11492 S CR 950 W Westport 47283 812-614-3421 rattailcreek@gmail.com 

Sharon Mapes 1367 E CR 900 S Greensburg 812-591-4194 sharonmapes@gmail.com 

     

HARMONY BELLS 
Mildred Stein 525 S CR 600 E Greensburg 812-663-2262  

Debbie Burkhart 51 S CR 700 E Greensburg 812-663-2010  

     

JACKSON SPARKIES 
Lisa Wolterman 10236 S CR 1100 W Westport 812-614-9628 lwolterman1109@yahoo.com 

Mark Waechter PO Box 274 Greensburg 812-614-2350 mjwaechter@live.com 

     

JUNIOR LEADERS 
Cathy Fogle 8495 W CR 100 N Greensburg 812-663-2444 166kfogle@gmail.com 

     

1/19/2018 



LIVE POWER 
Paul Bruns 2735 S CR 180 E Greensburg 812-663-3707 mabruns@bruns-gutzwiller.com 

Clark Martin 134 W Second St Greensburg 812-663-7869 cllcmartin@gmail.com 

David Vanderbur 6325 W CR 800 S Greensburg 812-591-2557 vanderburs@frontier.com 

Aaron Bruns 2735 S CR 180 E Greensburg 812-663-3707 mabruns@bruns-gutzwiller.com 

     

MIGHTY MARIONS OF MILHOUSEN   
Lori Nobbe 11987 S CR 200 W Westport 47283 812-593-7160 mlntanobbe@gmail.com 

Mitch Nobbe 11987 S CR 200 W Westport 47283 812-593-7144 mlntanobbe@gmail.com 

Kate Bedel 7754 S CR 250 E Greensburg 812-663-8478 kbedel5@gmail.com 

     

RABBITS 
Andrew Gauck 6472 E CR 300 N Greensburg 812-871-5949 agauck@hotmail.com 

     

SALTCREEK JR FAMERS 
Dan Nobbe 2076 Straw Rd Greensburg 812-934-3979 dmnobbe@aol.com 

     

SILVER BELLS 
Carolyn Fogg 1079 S CR 60 SW Greensburg 812-663-6111 caroly.fogg@yahoo.com 

     

SIZZLERS 
Lora & Pete Oliger 1333 S CR 480 E Greensburg 812-593-9981 oligerlora@yahoo.com 

     

SMYRNA GUYS & GALS 
Katie Spreckelson 5221 S CR 480 E Greensburg 812-662-0173 mspreckelson@gmail.com 

Christy Norton 1083 E CR 820 S Greensburg 812-591-0084 christy_norton@hotmail.com 

     

SWINE CLUB 
Tyler & Abby 

Johnson 

575 W CR 500 N Greensburg 260-609-6318 trjohnson23@hotmail.com 

 

TREE CITY BARKERS 
Holly Wagner  7410 W CR 650 N St Paul 47272 812-593-8542 hlwagner95@gmail.com 

 

TREE CITY CLOVERS 
Teri Hornberger 545 S CR 200 W Greensburg 812-663-8388 hornberg@purdue.edu 

     

TREE CITY KIDS  
Scott Moffett 3486 W CR 1050 S Westport 47283 812-591-0340 mofflman54@gmail.com 

Sharon Mapes 1367 E CR 900 S Greensburg 812-591-4194 sharonmapes@gmail.com 

     

TREE CITY MAVERICKS 
Kim Nobbe 2595 W CR 400 N Greensburg 812-593-0677 kim.nobbe@gmail.com 

Robin Nobbe 2475 S CR 550 E Greensburg 812-614-1122 r_nobbe@hotmail.com 

 


